SM SPRINT NYKOPING 2023

NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB
11.07 - 16.07.2023

RACE 237 MIX 16 K2 500 A FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1 5
2 6
3 7
4 4
5 8
6 9
7 3
8 1
9 2

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

LUNDBORG Amelia
TININ Dmitrij

STENING Rut
SIVERBRANT Storm

FALKENSTROM William
FALKENSTROM Esther

SJOSTROM Astrid
STIJERNQVIST Axel

VARENDH Oda
DAHLBERG Alvin

EKLUND Wiggo
UPPENBERG Esther

LINDEBERG Hilda
AUGUSTSSON Egil

BLIXT RONNQVIST Rebecka
WELIN Leo

NYQVIST lise
FISCHER Kobbe

Created on 23.07.2025 09:35:43 | Page 1 of 1

SAT 13:30

KLUB RESULTAT

KKK
KKK

KakKK
KakKK

KakKK
KakKK

HuKK
HuKK

LO6KK
L6KK

JKK
JKK

NKK
NKK

LKK
LKK

BKK
BKK

1:52:20

1:55:00

1:57:08

1:57:60

1:59:88

2:04:12

2:05:04

2:07:60

2:09:24

Generated by RaceManager



