

RACE 237 MIX 16 K2 500 A FINAL

SAT 13:30

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	5	LUNDBORG Amelia TINÍN Dmitrij	KKK KKK	1:52:20
2	6	STENING Rut SIVERBRANT Storm	KäKK KäKK	1:55:00
3	7	FALKENSTRÖM William FALKENSTRÖM Esther	KäKK KäKK	1:57:08
4	4	SJÖSTRÖM Astrid STJERNQVIST Axel	HuKK HuKK	1:57:60
5	8	VÄRENDH Oda DAHLBERG Alvin	LöKK LöKK	1:59:88
6	9	EKLUND Wiggo UPPENBERG Esther	JKK JKK	2:04:12
7	3	LINDEBERG Hilda AUGUSTSSON Egil	NKK NKK	2:05:04
8	1	BLIXT RÖNNQVIST Rebecka WELIN Leo	LKK LKK	2:07:60
9	2	NYQVIST Ilse FISCHER Kobbe	BKK BKK	2:09:24